
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-216. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Mar 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Information Security of E-commerce  B13-511  Melnikov D.A.
Wed, 29 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M15-501
Wed, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Coherent Photonics  M15-208, M15-212, M16-203  Larkin A.I.
Mon, 24 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  M15-114, M15-203

 Poduvaltsev V.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Modern Philosophy and Methodology of Science  M16-401  Mironova N.B.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  S15-706  Hoteeva M.S.
Wed, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S15-707  Hoteeva M.S.
Thu, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Current Issues in in the Development of Information-measuring Systems for the

Nuclear Reactors  S12-602  Anufriev B.F.
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-103  Samohin D.S.,

Volkov Y.N.
Wed, 10 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security in Computer Systems and Networks: Methods and Tools

 S12-301  Shurygin V.A.
Mon, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Stochastic Processes Theory  M16-113, M16-162, M16-163  Ledenev I.K.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Forensic Economics  S13-709  Kevorkova Z.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Forensic Economics  S13-708  Kevorkova Z.A.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Forensic Economics  S13-710  Kevorkova Z.A.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Quantum Electronics ( in English)  B13-V04  Maymistov A.I.
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Interaction of Light and Matter  B13-V04  Zelener B.B.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B16-601  Maklashova I.V.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B13-V04  Shelyakov A.V.
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Electron-positron Tomography  M16-301  Kurashvili Y.B.
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Plasma Physics in Medicine  M16-301  Sarantsev S.A., Savyolov A.S.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Systems and Technology  B14-V01  Mysev A.E.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Mathematics  B15-501  Kozin R.G.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B16-V73  Mihaylov V.D.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Law Enforcement Agencies and Prosecutorial Supervision  S16-704

 Kulagin A.S.


